1st

2nd

4th

5th

Tee Time

12.30

08.00

12.50

09.40

09.00

RETFORD GOLF CLUB

WEDNESDAY 15" SEPTEMBER 2021

SENIOR MEN’S OPEN AM/AM

RESULTS

Team

Abberdale Golf Club
(M Dykes / M Walker/
B Connell / M Sawkins)
Derby Golf Club

(R Rowley / A Weldrick/
B Hadfield / B Connolly)

Oakmere Admirals

(A Riley / A Thompson/
C Quickfall / S Lee)

Brierley Forest

(J Burnham / W Bainbridge/
B Thomset / T Sissons)

Styrrup Hall

(K Roelich / C Dick/
J Webberley / P Brookes)

Points

106 with a better back nine

(6 points not 5 points)

106

(8 points not 4 points)

104 with a better back nine

104

(5 points not 7 points)

103

Nearest the pin — Keith Danby (Ratcliffe on Trent) — 1.32 metres

Nearest the white line — David Colegate - (Sickleholme)



