RETFORD GOLF CLUB WEDNESDAY 15th SEPTEMBER 2021 SENIOR MEN'S OPEN AM/AM

RESULTS

	Tee Time	Team	Points
1 st	12.30	Abberdale Golf Club (M Dykes / M Walker/ B Connell / M Sawkins)	106 with a better back nine (6 points not 5 points)
2 nd	08.00	Derby Golf Club (R Rowley / A Weldrick/ B Hadfield / B Connolly)	106 (8 points not 4 points)
3 rd	12.50	Oakmere Admirals (A Riley / A Thompson/ C Quickfall / S Lee)	104 with a better back nine
4 th	09.40	Brierley Forest (J Burnham / W Bainbridge/ B Thomset / T Sissons)	104 (5 points not 7 points)
5 th	09.00	Styrrup Hall (K Roelich / C Dick/ J Webberley / P Brookes)	103
		Nearest the pin – Keith Danby (Ratcliffe on Trent) – 1.32 metres	

Nearest the white line – David Colegate - (Sickleholme)